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kj;jpa tq;fp> eLj;ju fhyg;gFjpapy; eL xw;iw ,yf;f kl;lj;jpy; gztPf;fj;jpid epiyg;gLj;Jk; mNjNtispy;> nghUshjhuk; mjd; cs;she;j tsHr;rpia 

va;Jtjw;F Mjutspf;Fk; NehfFld; nefpo;r;rpj;jd;ik tha;e;j gztPf;f ,yf;fply; fl;likg;Gld; ,ire;J nry;Yk; tpjj;jpy; ehzaf; nfhs;ifapid Nkw;nfhz;lJ.
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tphpe;j gzj;jpd; tsh;r;rp (Mz;Lf;fhz;L)16.1 ¾

nfhLfldpd; kpjkhd Mz;Lf;fhz;L tsh;r;rp...
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,Ug;gpDk; cah;e;j czT gztPf;fj;jpdhy; 2020,d; Kd;ida gFjpapy; gztPf;fk; tpiutile;jJ...

* Mz;Lf;fhz;L nfhOk;G Efh;Nthh; tpiyr; Rl;nlz; Kjd;ikg; gztPf;fj;jpd; mirTfs; 2019,y; ikag; gztPf;fk; ngUkstpw;F epiyahff; fhzg;gl;lJ...

Efh;Nthh; tpiyg; gztPf;fk;* 2019 ,y; ngUksTf;F jho;e;j kl;lq;fspNyNa ,Ue;jJ... 
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nfhtpl;-19 ,d; cyfshtpa 
Neha; guk;gy; njhlh;gpy; 

nghUshjhu eltbf;iffSf;F 
Mjutspg;gjw;fhf ,yq;if 

kj;jpa tq;fp ehzaf; 
nfhs;ifia jsh;j;jpaJ

&gha;j; jputj;jd;ik 

gbg;gbahf mjpfhpj;jJld; 

2019 Vg;gpwy; 

eLg;gFjpapy; kpif 

kl;lq;fis gjpTnra;jJ

5.0 ¾
4.5 ¾

2.8 ¾ 

4 ¾ 

6 ¾ 

nghUshjhu eltbf;iffSf;F Gj;Jap&l;Ltjw;fhf ,yq;if kj;jpa tq;fp Xh; jsh;j;jg;gl;l ehzaf; nfhs;if 
epiyg;ghl;il 2019 Nk Kjy; gpd;gw;wpaJld; ,jid 2019 Xfj;J kw;Wk; 2020,d; Kd;ida gFjpapy; tYthf;fpaJ... 
,jw;F jhf;fkw;w gztPf;fk;> ed;F epWj;jg;gl;l gztPf;f vjph;ghh;g;Gf;fs;> XusT epiyahd ntspehl;Lj; Jiw kw;Wk; cyfshtpa hPjpapy; ehzaf; nfhs;ifapd;; 

mjpfstpyhd jsh;j;jy; vd;gd Mjutspj;jd...

nfhLfld; gha;r;ry;fis Nkk;gLj;Jtjd; %yk; cs;shw;wYf;F Fiwthd nghUshjhu tsh;r;rpf;F 

Gj;Jap&l;Ltjw;fhf 2019 kw;Wk; 2020,d; Kd;ida gFjpapy; Nkw;nfhs;sg;gl;l nfhs;if kw;Wk; 

xOq;FgLj;jy; topKiwfs;...

re;ij tl;b tPjq;fspy; Xh; 
fzprkhd tPo;r;rp mtjhdpf;fg;gl;lJ

itg;G 

tPjq;fs; kPjhd 

cr;rvy;iyfs;

&. 120 gpy;ypad; 
jputj;jd;ik nrYj;jg;gl;lJ
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2.00 rjtPjg; Gs;spfspdhy; 

epajp xJf;F 
tpfpjj;jpd; Fiwg;G

,jpy; 1.00 
rjtPjg; Gs;spf; 

Fiwg;G 
nfhtpl;-19 
cyfshtpa 

Neha; guk;gypw;F 
gpd;duhdJ

epjpapd; nryT 

Fiwf;fg;gl;lJ

fld; toq;fy; 
tPjq;fs; kPjhd
cr;r vy;iyfs;
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2019 nrj; 24,ypUe;J eilKiwf;F 

tUk; tifapy; ePf;fg;gl;lJ

91-ehs; jpiwNrhp
cz;bay; tpisT (¾)

10.01¾
7.51¾

ruhrhp epiwNaw;wg;gl;l Kjd;ik tPjk; – khjhe;jk;; (¾)
2019 ,Wjpapy;2018 ,Wjpapy;

2019 ,Wjpapy;2018 ,Wjpapy;

2019 ,Wjpapy;2018 ,Wjpapy;

ruhrhp epiwNaw;wg;gl;l miog;G gz tPjk; (¾)

7.45¾

11.94¾
10.00¾

8.95¾

tiuglk; 7.1

2019 rdthpapy; tPl;L 

thliffs; kw;Wk; 

fy;tpf; 
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